T farqaTe forffzs / COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
VT / KOCHI — 682015
(FTTHF T T+ 39T / P&A Department)

. 9072/ No. P&A/6(140)/21 11 Nov 2022

REGISTRATION NUMBERS OF CANDIDATES SHORT-LISTED FOR CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION

Please refer Vacancy notification No. P&A/6(140)/21 dated 12 Oct 2022 for engagement of
Technician (vocational)/Trade Apprentices under Apprenticeship Act 1961 in Cochin Shipyard
Limited.

The following candidates are short-listed for the certificate verification on the following dates
mentioned:-

A . Trade Apprentices:-

Sl
No

Date of
Applied Trade Certificate
Verification

Reporting | Registration numbers of candidates short-
Time listed for certificate verification

50682595 50684602 50692547 50696312
15.11.2022 | 8:30 AM | 50700714 50703552 50705613 50707112
50709667 50709905 50713506 50713518

Draughtsman
(Civil)

50684146 50684954 50685243 50686537
50688647 50689593 50691180 50693935
15.11.2022 | 8:30 AM | 50695810 50696379 50698270 50698800
50701618 50703481 50707053 50707124
50709870 50712736

Draughtsman
(Mechanical)

50682231 50682681 50684102 50685363
50685371 50685402 50687971 50688351
50688550 50688914 50689154 50689632
50689659 50689949 50691322 50693449
50693494 50693670 50693828 50694676
Electrician 21.11.2022 | 8:30 AM | 50694756 50694943 50699608 50701430
50705093 50705674 50706249 50706417
50706544 50707114 50707299 50707654
50707821 50707833 50708295 50709523
50710387 50710760 50711327 50711946




Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration numbers of candidates short-
listed for certificate verification

1:15PM

50682450
50684372
50687332
50690581
50692302
50694670
50697900
50700943
50701927
50703158
50704437
50707865
50709386
50711965
50713127

50682736
50685278
50687808
50690806
50693445
50695590
50700006
50701624
50702054
50703198
50704609
50708016
50709890
50712686
50713495

50683489
50686097
50689683
50691353
50693601
50696139
50700327
50701801
50702455
50703932
50705845
50708705
50710240
50712692

50683807
50686350
50690116
50691520
50693982
50697126
50700638
50701868
50702756
50704292
50707022
50709269
50710244
50713109

22.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682885
50687710
50691158
50695401
50698439
50700953
50701153
50706253
50709560
50711790

50683764
50689559
50693728
50697270
50698959
50700973
50701487
50707061
50710531
50712797

50685284
50690339
50694750
50697578
50700267
50701044
50701792
50708163
50710736
50712901

50685463
50690800
50695356
50698040
50700522
50701142
50702232
50709362
50711505
50713072

Electronic
Mechanic

16.11.2022

1:15PM

50682245
50682924
50686605
50688753
50691764
50695089
50697470
50700945
50703944
50705089
50709894
50713092

50682249
50684638
50686696
50690421
50693103
50695735
50697486
50702220
50704719
50705365
50710189

50682802
50685119
50688436
50691446
50693185
50696060
50697549
50702836
50704849
50707817
50712765

50682830
50686482
50688500
50691489
50694005
50697300
50699985
50703331
50705085
50707857
50712958




Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration numbers of candidates short-
listed for certificate verification

Fitter

17.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682982
50684165
50686346
50690531
50691703
50693165
50695808
50697442
50699651
50701324
50703799
50705942
50708580
50709882
50712365

50683391
50684380
50686549
50691123
50691956
50693167
50696127
50697515
50699801
50702780
50704790
50706561
50708613
50711051
50712857

50683752
50684394
50687734
50691207
50692153
50693808
50696275
50697550
50700557
50703566
50705020
50707715
50708877
50711549
50713082

50684106
50685600
50690337
50691587
50692910
50695797
50696509
50698359
50700819
50703705
50705051
50707920
50709566
50711596
50713119

1:15PM

50682630
50685076
50686026
50693038
50697973
50699765
50702263
50704307
50705022
50706644
50707839
50711193

50682904
50685268
50690049
50694711
50698936
50700704
50702816
50704555
50705306
50706738
50709108
50711637

50684339
50685514
50690067
50697266
50699337
50700850
50702902
50704901
50705373
50707226
50709161
50713232

50684917
50685969
50692742
50697836
50699604
50701568
50703926
50704949
50706209
50707576
50709202
50713493

Instrument
Mechanic

16.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682146
50684424
50688641
50690279
50692706
50700220
50704252
50708519

50682341
50685113
50689485
50690498
50695851
50701964
50706183
50711932

50684080
50685367
50689915
50690533
50695869
50702479
50706720

50684144
50687753
50690043
50690677
50700004
50704091
50707762

1:15PM

50683966
50701426
50705040

50689398
50702234
50706155

50690151
50703087
50711081

50690370
50704534
50713076

Machinist

15.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682372
50690366
50693718
50697150
50703989
50707737

50683005
50690822
50694444
50701790
50704858
50707851

50683526
50692283
50694733
50701852
50705055
50708179

50689502
50692676
50695816
50703611
50707613
50709036




Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration numbers of candidates short-
listed for certificate verification

50709793 50711421 50712159 50712710
50712740 50712956

Mechanic Diesel

18.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682370 50685948 50689160 50691600
50692010 50699742 50700569 50702049
50706532 50707118 50707153 50708713
50712134

1:15PM

50682157 50685916 50686749 50686831
50687046 50687556 50687938 50688332
50688446 50688873 50689532 50689604
50689943 50690480 50691275 50691665
50693948 50696308 50697046 50697498
50698014 50698099 50698575 50698895
50699759 50699910 50700159 50700238
50700665 50701369 50701827 50703873
50703881 50704051 50704563 50704856
50705719 50706171 50706394 50707077
50707580 50707786 50708306 50708979
50709071 50709259 50709490 50710071
50710264 50711347 50711435 50711853
50711951 50712287 50712573 50713121
50713176 50713293

19.11.2022

8:30 AM

50686291 50687216 50687363 50688172
50688243 50689354 50690303 50691693
50693181 50695120 50695664 50695705
50696066 50697124 50697296 50700051
50700841 50701550 50701998 50703863
50704073 50704112 50704407 50704782
50704845 50706691 50707108 50707365
50707444 50708813 50709267 50709829
50710087 50710101 50711629 50712381
50712468 50712478 50712505 50713117

Mechanic Motor
Vehicle

15.11.2022

1:15PM

50682902 50688844 50689638 50689755
50691192 50693830 50694131 50694416
50694758 50695547 50695586 50695737
50696353 50696826 50697016 50697627
50698695 50699475 50699667 50701140
50701644 50704764 50705694 50705815
50706140 50707324 50707922 50708893
50710210 50711021




Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration numbers of candidates short-
listed for certificate verification

10

Painter (General)

15.11.2022

1:15PM

50684396
50689579
50695601
50701943
50704167
50705095
50708490
50710939

50684434
50694686
50701093
50701986
50704264
50705193
50709032
50711813

50684508 50687840
50695183 50695486
50701556 50701841
50702342 50703948
50704484 50704613
50707326 50707605
50709554 50709785

11

Pipe Fitter
(Plumber)

19.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682581
50684323
50687099
50692740
50696113
50699955
50708946
50712535

50682642
50684569
50687403
50692861
50696143
50700430
50709281
50713449

50683886 50684230
50684976 50685628
50689358 50691135
50692897 50692995
50696972 50697601
50702035 50704688
50711255 50711849

1:15PM

50682347
50686517
50689471
50692251
50693692
50694749
50698385
50701750
50702686
50704390
50706061
50707110
50708191
50709456
50709789
50711656

50682417
50686902
50689996
50692523
50694105
50697235
50699681
50702393
50703053
50704725
50706089
50707395
50709210
50709509
50710027

50684687 50686376
50686934 50687560
50691477 50691962
50692787 50693211
50694202 50694334
50697511 50697605
50700031 50700860
50702604 50702670
50703117 50703883
50705383 50705615
50706223 50706894
50707660 50707953
50709360 50709398
50709609 50709659
50710734 50711558

21.11.2022

8:30 AM

50684465
50691078
50700386
50703044
50712097

50685013
50695200
50700864
50704012
50713001

50687044 50689376
50695512 50698032
50701616 50701745
50707377 50711283
50713190 50713334




Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration numbers of candidates short-
listed for certificate verification

12

Sheet Metal
Worker

23.11.2022

1:15PM

50682217 50682239 50682278 50682303
50682325 50682401 50683868 50683988
50684023 50684151 50684614 50686462
50686594 50686715 50686723 50686823
50686916 50687367 50688079 50688420
50688489 50689421 50690110 50690285
50691448 50691819 50692079 50692304
50692537 50692643 50693333 50693419
50694389 50694599 50694701 50695091
50695163 50695266 50695270 50695278
50696698 50696864 50696898 50698736
50699429 50699567 50699895 50700204
50701620 50701772 50702052 50702210
50703022 50704048 50705983 50707796
50708044 50709110 50709216 50709771
50710931 50712000

24.11.2022

8:30 AM

50683448 50684305 50686382 50686920
50687311 50687650 50687897 50688265
50689284 50689380 50689797 50690073
50690975 50691213 50691858 50692800
50692873 50693090 50693450 50693946
50693954 50694045 50694385 50694593
50695451 50695883 50696859 50696897
50697818 50698461 50698626 50699245
50699321 50699614 50699630 50701469
50701970 50702066 50702725 50702873
50703483 50703842 50704245 50704919
50706864 50709765 50709805 50709966
50710218 50710933 50711003 50711413
50711454 50711539 50711580 50711645
50712371 50712674 50712879 50712952

1:15PM

50683612 50684098 50685082 50686460
50687295 50691027 50692405 50696936
50697148 50698114 50699352 50700293
50704370 50705448 50708228 50708378
50711361 50711609 50713455




Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration numbers of candidates short-
listed for certificate verification

13

Shipwright Wood
(Carpenter)

18.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682449
50686756
50689349
50691743
50694858
50695204
50697038
50697539
50699557
50701890
50703564
50707004
50708558
50711359
50713403

50682504
50687596
50689544
50692904
50695021
50695246
50697138
50697631
50699979
50702222
50704249
50707408
50709556
50711717

50684362
50688440
50690163
50692983
50695161
50695307
50697188
50697746
50700655
50703292
50706557
50707418
50711093
50712928

50686314
50689258
50691467
50693117
50695179
50696121
50697196
50698036
50700700
50703447
50706968
50708055
50711144
50713137

14

Welder

22.11.2022

8:30 AM

50683041
50690118
50701833
50706067
50709396
50711613

50685021
50695783
50702159
50707422
50709549

50686705
50700546
50703649
50708014
50709769

50687902
50701100
50704286
50709312
50711462

1:15PM

50683704
50684820
50686415
50688891
50689929
50694049
50695476
50698215
50701002
50702628
50704237
50708118
50709978
50713538

50684007
50685495
50686550
50689133
50691606
50694575
50697192
50699823
50701097
50702979
50706380
50708289
50710849

50684436
50685727
50687688
50689162
50693331
50694615
50698059
50700065
50702017
50703473
50706565
50709179
50712403

50684728
50686265
50688129
50689166
50693611
50695445
50698122
50700378
50702544
50703664
50707713
50709929
50713271




Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration numbers of candidates short-
listed for certificate verification

23.11.2022

8:30 AM

50682722
50684017
50688361
50690577
50693209
50693804
50696983
50699415
50701727
50702614
50704950
50706392
50707908
50709248
50711343
50712044
50713200

50682812
50684994
50689489
50691279
50693550
50693934
50697083
50700459
50701776
50703546
50704988
50706620
50708293
50709539
50711611
50712059
50713224

50683381
50686240
50690087
50691281
50693564
50694314
50697170
50700837
50701905
50704046
50706130
50706892
50708435
50710212
50711805
50712277
50713407

50684011
50687042
50690128
50691483
50693586
50695419
50697668
50701151
50702275
50704144
50706299
50707548
50708916
50710251
50711995
50712443

B. Technician (Vocational) Apprentices:-

Sl
No

Applied Trade

Date of
Certificate
Verification

Reporting
Time

Registration Number of Short-listed
canddates

Accounting & Taxation

23.11.2022

1:15PM

50684600 50692574 50694210

Electrical & Electronic
Technology

23.11.2022

1:15PM

50687961 50711977 50712672

claim seat for apprenticeship training in CSL.

Venue: - Cochin Shipyard Training Institute, 2" Floor Assembly Hall.
Entry through: - CSL Ravipuram Gate (North Gate).

This Short listing for certificate verification is provisional and does not entitle the candidate to

For any clarification, please contact us via e-mail apprenticeship@cochinshipyard.in.

Sd/-

Assistant General Manager (HR)




